eve

12 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 | 9
111 63 39094-3724006 - - 1* KowmrutekT mpoBoIoB ¢ mpubopamMu (KOMILIEKT) Wiring harness with devices (set)
64 39095-3724006 - - 1*4 Kommuiekt mpoBoaoB ¢ npubopamu (KOMILIEKT) Wiring harness with devices (set)
65 452/1-3716347 45 3111 4465 2%2 - 2 Yexo:1 3alUTHBII KJIEMMOBOIO COEIMHEHUS Terminal strip protective cap
66 70-143187 454311 0449 - 10 - Bryska yniaotHuTenbHas Sealing bushing
67 452-3724136 1 1 1 ITpoBo 21EKTPOABUTATENSI OTOIUTENS B KAOKMHE Cab heater motor wire
68 452]1-3716349 45 3111 4466 2%2 - 2 Yexo 3alUTHBIN KJIIEMMOBOI KOJIOAKHU Terminal block protective cap
69 3741-3724015 1 1 1 XKryT npoBooB reHepaTopa u 1atunkoB gaBieHusi  Oil pressure sensor and alternator wiring harness
Macjia
70 3303-3724020-10 1 1 1 KryTt BTSTMBaloiero peje craprepa Starter solenoid relay wiring harness
* - Ilnst aromo6mst YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
*1_ Jns aBromobmieit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
*2 _ Jlnst aBromo6Ouieit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
*3 _ Jloisg aBromo0wmita YA3-33036
For automobile YA3-33036
*4 - Jlna aBromo0wmwtsg YA3-39095
For automobile YA3-39095
IMoarpynna 3725. IlpukypuBaTeiib
Subgroup 3725. Cigarette Lighter
112 15 3160-3725010 - - 1 ITpukypusarens 11.3725 Cigarette lamper 11. 3725

112

1 3741-3709020 457373 1263

—

2 OI1124-3716203 457372 5928 2
3 Al2-5 346621 2134 2
4 YI1101-3726204 457374 3639 2
5 220055-1129 459432 1057 4
6 201420-1129 459346 1506 1
7 69-3726230 45 4315 0962 1
8 69-3726231 4543150963 1
9 252134-112 459816 6045 1
10 250508-1129 459553 1054 1
11 452-3726210-A 453111 1526 1

IMoarpynna 3726. Yka3aTeiu nosopota
Subgroup 3726. Turn Indicators

1

e e e - L S ST )

1

%
2%
2%
4%

—_ =

—

[Mepexmrouatess ykazarteneii mosopotos [1110-B
B cOope

[Mpoknanka

Jlamna anexTpuyeckasi

PacceuBatenn

Bunt M4x18

Bont M6x20

CTsiKKa BEPXHsISI XOMYTa MepeKioyaTesis
CTsiKKa HUXKHSISI XOMYTa IepeKTioyaTesist
[11aii6a 6 mpyXUHHAast

Taiika M6

KO)KYX 3aILIMUTHBIN IIPOBOAOB MEPCKITIOYATEIIA

Turn indicator switch I1110-B in assy

Gasket

Bulb

Lens

Screw M4x18

Bolt M6x20

Switch clamp upper portion
Switch clamp upper portion
Spring washer 6

Nut M6

Switch wire protective shield



1444

15 3160-3725010

¥YM101-3726010-I" 1 3741-3709020

¥YM101-3726100-I"

452-3726244
252233-MN29

A12-5
YM101-3726204
220055-M29

201420-N29 ﬁ
69-3726230
69-3726231

252134-MN2
250508-MN29

452-3726210-A
121.3803200
AMH12-3-1

PC950-3726410
31512-3733000
251103-M29

252174-MN29
1/03895/01

252173-M29
3151-1153000
1132760101

Puc. 112. ITpuxkypusatens (3725), ykazatenu nmoBoporta (3726), ycrpoiictBa 6;10kupoBouHbie (3733)
Fig. 112. Cigarette lighter (3725), turn indicators (3726), interlock devices (3733)



SPe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
112 12 121.3803200 45 7374 7408 1 1 1 Koxyx ¢ nuH30ii B coope Housing with lens in assy
13 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 2165 1 1 1 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
14 121.3803100 1 1 1 [TaTpoH KOHTPOJILHOI JIaMITHI yKa3aTeselt moBopota Turn indicator warning lamp holder in assy
B cbope
16 YI1101-3726010-T'1 457374 3129 2 2 2% IMoBToputenb 60KOBOI1 ykazaTessi moBopota B cbope Turn indicator side repeater in assy
17 YIT101-3726100-T'1 457374 3651 2 2 2% OcHoBaHuUe B cOope Base in assy
18 452-3726244 45 3111 4457 2 2 2% YiotHuTe b 60KOBOTO IOBTOPUTEIS yKa3aTest Turn indicator side repeater seal
MOBOPOTA
19 252233-1129 4 4 4* [Iait6a 5 mpy>kuHHAsI C BHYTPEHHUMM Spring washer 5 with inner and outer teeth
M HApYXHBIMM 3yOLIaMU
20 250464-1129 459553 1053 4 4 4* laiika M5 Nut M5
21 121.3803010 457374 7268 1 1 1 DoHapb KOHTPOJIbHOI JIAMITBI yKa3aTeei Turn indicator warning lamp in assy
MoBOpOTa B cOope
22 PC950-3726410 457371 6047 1 1 1 [IpepsiBaTens ykaszartes MoBOpoTa B cOope Turn indicator flasher in assy
* - Insg aromoounst YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
Ioarpynna 3733. YcTpoiicTBa 0JI0KHPOBOYHBIE
Subgroup 3733. Interlock Devices
112 23 3741-3733000 457311 1052 1 1 1 DneKTpoHHBIH 010K yrpaBiaeHus DI1XX 1422.3733  Carburettor electronic control unit 1422. 3733
B cOope in assy
24 251103-1129 459552 1704 3 3 3 laiika M6 Nut M6
25 252174-1129 3 3 3 [Iait6a 6 npyxuHHast 3y64aTasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMHU Spring washer 6 with inner and outer teeth
3yOLIaMu
26 1/03895/01 459962 2207 2 2 Bunr M5x14 Screw M5x14
27 252173-1129 2 2 IIait6a S mpyXuHHas 3y0uyaTasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMU Spring washer 5 with inner and outer teeth
3y0LIaMu
28 3151-1153000 457376 5014 1 1 1 KranaH sneKTpoMarHuTHBIN B cOope Solenoid valve in assy
29 1/32760/01 459962 2389 1 1 1 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
IHoarpymna 3734. KommyTaTop TpaH3uCTOPHBI
Subgroup 3734. Transistor Switch
113 13.3734000-01 457361 5124 1 1 1 KoMMmyTaTop TpaH3UCTOpHBIii B cOOpe Transistor switch in assy
252174-1129 459216 1454 2 2 2 [1laii6a 6 nMpy>KMHHAs ¢ BHYyTPEHHUMU 3yOLAMK Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6X16 Screw M6x16
Ioarpynna 3737. Boikinouatenn “maccol”
Subgroup 3737. Ground Switch
113 BK318b 3704.000 4573734124 1 1 1 BrikimouaTesns “Macchl” TOBOPOTHOTO TUIIA Ground switch
252134-112 459816 6045 3 3 3 [ait6a 6 mpy>kMHHAS Spring washer 6
201416-1129 459346 1502 3 3 3 Bonr M6x12 Bolt M6x12



9vC

4 13.3734000-01

=
——— 5 252174-N29
— — 6 1/32762/01
EM=K3=———({~

g 117 1117 11117 117 117 1 7

7 3151-3743010

8 5102.3747000 1 BK318b 3704.000

2 252134-N2
3 201416-NM29

6 1/32762/01

5 252174-N29

Puc. 113. KommyTarop tpaH3uctopHblit (3734), Beikiouarenb “mMaccbl” (3737), dapa npotuBotymaHHast (3743), BubpaTop aBapuiiHblit (3747)
Fig. 113. Transistor switch (3734), ground switch (3737), fog lamp (3743), emergency vibrator (3747)



LyT

I 2| 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
oarpymna 3738*. Curnanm3anus cseToBas
Subgroup 3738*. Warning Light System
114 1 3962-3712000 45 7372 2408 - 1 - ®onaps canutapubliit [IO100A B c6ope Ambulance identification light [T®100A in assy
2 Md100-3712204 457372 2865 - 1 - PaccenBareb crieliMaabHOTO (hoHapsI Ambulance identification light lens
3 115-3726203 457374 3793 - 1 - Ipoknanka paccenBatelist hoHAPS Light lens gasket
4 240836-1129 459642 1026 - 2 - Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
5 252153-112 459816 6004 - 2 - IIaii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
6 I15-3726221 457374 3601 - 1 - 060710K Rim
7 1/32719/01 459432 1056 - 2 - Bunt M4x16 Screw M4x16
8 69-3716028 454315 2667 - 1 - IMpoknanka doHapst Light gasket
9 115-3726231 - 1 - [uToK rpoBomOB (hoHAPS Light wire protective cap
10 Al12-10 - 1 - Jlamna anextpuyeckasi Bulb
11 [15-3726100 457372 2718 - 1 - Kopryc B coope Case in assy
* _ loig aBromo0mwieir  A3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
Ioarpynna 3743. ®apa npoTHBOTYMAHHAA
Subgroup 3743. Fog Lamp
113 7 3151-3743010 457372 8061 2% 2% 2 ®apa nporuBorymMaHHast ®I'-152-Ab Fog lamp ®I'-152-Ab
* - YcTaHaBIMBAeTCsl HA YaCTh aBTOMOOMIIEH
Installed on some automobiles
IMoarpynua 3747. BuopaTop apapmitHbiii
Subgroup 3747. Emergency Vibrator
113 252174-1129 459216 1454 2 2 2 [ait6a 6 npy>XMHHAST C BHYTPEHHUMHM 3yOlLIaMU Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6X16 Screw M6x16
5102.3747000 457374 8016 1 1 1 Bubpatop aBapuiiHblil B cOOpe Emergency vibrator in assy
I'PYIIIIA 38. IIPUBOPHI
GROUP 38. INSTRUMENTS
IMoarpynna 3802. ConaomeTp
Subgroup 3802. Speedometer
114 12 31512-3802010 457381 3308 1 1 1 Crianomerp 16.3802 B cOope Speedometer 16.3802 in assy
13 31516-3802010* 457381 3308 1 1 1 Crinomerp 61.3802 B cOope Speedometer 61.3802 in assy
14 K170-0014 45 7382 5398 1 1 1 Cxko0a KperuieHUsl CIMAoOMeTpa Speedometer attachment clamp
15 252003-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 [ aii6a 5 Washer 5






